
FRESHMAN SEMESTER 1

FRESHMAN SEMESTER 2

BACHELOR DEGREE IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 
WITH SPECIALIZATION IN OIL AND GAS MANAGEMENT

NO.



SOPHOMORE SEMESTER 3

SOPHOMORE SEMESTER 4

NO. COURSE CODE TITLE CREDIT
HRS. REQUIREMENT PREREQUISITES

ACCT2318

BLAW2319

ECON2320

ACCT2321

BUSI2322

BUSI2323

ORAL AND WRITTEN COMMUNICATION 

NATURAL SCIENCES 

HUMANITIES or ARTS

Principles of Accounting

Business Law

3

3-4

3

3

3

15-16 CH

3

3

3

3

3

15 CH

GE- Communications

GE- Natural Sciences

GE-HUM or ARTS

Program Course

Program Course

MGMT1314, Quantitative literacy 3 Credits 

MGMT1314 

GE- Humanities

Program Course

Program Course

Program Course

Program Course

MGMT1314 

ACCT2318

MGMT1314

MGMT1314, PHIL1311

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

HUMANITIES 

Microeconomics 

Financial Accounting

Sustainable Business

Business Ethics and Society



JUNIOR SEMESTER 5

JUNIOR SEMESTER 6

NO. COURSE CODE TITLE CREDIT
HRS. REQUIREMENT PREREQUISITES

BUSI3377

OGMT3324



SENIOR SEMESTER 7

SENIOR SEMESTER 8

TOTAL CH =121-122

NO. COURSE CODE TITLE CREDIT
HRS. REQUIREMENT PREREQUISITES

OGMT4331

OGMT4332

OGMT4333

OGMT4334

BUSI4390

OGMT4335

OGMT4336

OGMT4337

BUSI4391

International Oil & Gas Trading 

Petroleum Contracts & Economics 

Project & Quality Management in the Oil 


